

SC No. 49/2023
FIR No. 594/2022
State Vs. Ajeet

10.05.2023

Present : Sh. L.D. Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Counsel for accused.

1. No time left for hearing arguments on charge.
 2. Matter adjourned.
- Put up for arguments on charge on 24.05.2023.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
10.05.2023_(ak)